Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Langman - (807514) - Weston-Super-Mare SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:13.23
5:14.37
5:14.77
5:16.00
5:17.17
5:28.20
5:28.67
5:37.93
5:41.12
5:48.58
5:49.17
5:58.42
6:01.10

6:07.67

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:17.17
5:13.23
5:14.77
5:16.00
5:14.37
5:28.20
5:28.67
5:41.12

5:37.93
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WA Pts

421
416
415
410
405
366
364
335
326
305
304
281
274
260

WA Pts

405
421
415
410
416
366
364
326
335

Round

Round

F

Date

2210117
11/02/17
15/07/17
02/04/17
15/12/18
10/04/16
26/03/16
211115
25/01/16
07/02/15
18/10/15
21/12/114
09/02/14
16/11/14

Date

15/12/18
22/10117
15/07/17
02/04/17
11/02117
10/04/16
26/03/16
25/01/16
21/11/15

Meet

Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet
Somerset County Championships 2017
Weston Super Mare Club Championships
Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
Gloucester City Spring Level 2
Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Somerset ASA County Championships
Gloucestershire County Championships
GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet
Gloucester County ASA Championships

Weston Super Mare Club Championships

Meet

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet
Weston Super Mare Club Championships
Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017
Somerset County Championships 2017
Gloucester City Spring Level 2
Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet
Somerset ASA County Championships

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Venue

Newport

Millfield

Weston super Mare
Gloucester
Hengrove Park
Gloucester

Weston super Mare
Bristol

Millfield

Gloucester
Gloucester

Millfield

Gloucester

Weston Super Mare

Venue

Hengrove Park
Newport

Weston super Mare
Gloucester

Millfield

Gloucester

Weston super Mare
Millfield

Bristol
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Club Swam Under Level

Weston S M 2
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 4
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 2
Weston SM 2
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 2
Weston SM 2
Bishopsworth 2
Co Bristol 2
Co Biristol 3
Bishopsworth 2

4

Club Swam Under Level

Weston S M 2
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 4
Weston SM 2
Weston SM 2
Weston SM 2
Weston S M 3
Weston S M 2
Weston S M 2
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5:49.17 304 F 18/10/15  GCSC Level 2 October Meet Gloucester Co Bristol 2
5:48.58 305 F 07/02/15 Gloucestershire County Championships Gloucester Bishopsworth 2
5:58.42 281 F 21/12/14  Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet Millfield Co Bristol 3
6:07.67 260 H 16/11/14 Weston Super Mare Club Championships Weston Super Mare 4
6:01.10 274 F 09/02/14  Gloucester County ASA Championships Gloucester Bishopsworth 2
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