Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Langman - (807514) - Weston-Super-Mare SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:13.23	421	F	22/10/17	Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Weston S M	2
5:14.37	416	F	11/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Weston S M	2
5:14.77	415	F	15/07/17	Weston Super Mare Club Championships	Weston super Mare	Weston S M	4
5:16.00	410	F	02/04/17	Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017	Gloucester	Weston S M	2
5:17.17	405	F	15/12/18	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park	Weston S M	2
5:28.20	366	F	10/04/16	Gloucester City Spring Level 2	Gloucester	Weston S M	2
5:28.67	364	Н	26/03/16	Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet	Weston super Mare	Weston S M	3
5:37.93	335	F	21/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Weston S M	2
5:41.12	326	F	25/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	2
5:48.58	305	F	07/02/15	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Bishopsworth	2
5:49.17	304	F	18/10/15	GCSC Level 2 October Meet	Gloucester	Co Bristol	2
5:58.42	281	F	21/12/14	Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Co Bristol	3
6:01.10	274	F	09/02/14	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Bishopsworth	2
6:07.67	260	Н	16/11/14	Weston Super Mare Club Championships	Weston Super Mare		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:17.17	405	F	15/12/18	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park	Weston S M	2
5:13.23	421	F	22/10/17	Greater Gwen Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Weston S M	2
5:14.77	415	F	15/07/17	Weston Super Mare Club Championships	Weston super Mare	Weston S M	4
5:16.00	410	F	02/04/17	Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017	Gloucester	Weston S M	2
5:14.37	416	F	11/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Weston S M	2
5:28.20	366	F	10/04/16	Gloucester City Spring Level 2	Gloucester	Weston S M	2
5:28.67	364	Н	26/03/16	Weston-Super-Mare 14th Easter Meet	Weston super Mare	Weston S M	3
5:41.12	326	F	25/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Weston S M	2
5:37.93 9yright 2024	335 4	F	21/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Weston S M Powered By SPOR	2 ISYSTE

5:49.17	304	F	18/10/15	GCSC Level 2 October Meet	Gloucester	Co Bristol	2
5:48.58	305	F	07/02/15	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Bishopsworth	2
5:58.42	281	F	21/12/14	Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Co Bristol	3
6:07.67	260	Н	16/11/14	Weston Super Mare Club Championships	Weston Super Mare		4
6:01.10	274	F	09/02/14	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Bishopsworth	2

Page 2 / 2